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Bob Timmons Classic - 9/3/2016

Rim Rock Farms

Rankings

Event 1  Women 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Kansas vs Oral Roberts 5000 Run
  1 Dimmick, Hannah              Kansas                18:21.82    1
  2 Cooney, Riley                Kansas                18:27.86    2
  3 Angles, Jennifer             Kansas                18:30.55    3
  5 Morgan, Grace                Kansas                18:51.74    4
  6 Skopec, Emmie                Kansas                18:54.74    5
  7 Simon, Rachel                Kansas                19:12.95    6
  8 Sanchez, Hanna               Oral Roberts          19:20.45    7
 10 Romero, Jessica              Oral Roberts          19:30.65    8
 11 Funkenbusch, Kayla           Kansas                19:41.20    9
 15 Thomas, Destanie             Oral Roberts          20:04.39   10
 18 Reese, Omega                 Oral Roberts          20:41.73   11
 21 Guenzler, Madison            Oral Roberts          21:22.47   12
 22 Lucido, Isabella             Oral Roberts          21:34.22   13
 25 Ngo, Hope                    Oral Roberts          22:04.98   14
 26 Dreyer, Destinee             Oral Roberts          22:06.67
 33 Roberts, McKayla             Oral Roberts          24:25.11
Kansas vs Umkc 5000 Run
  1 Dimmick, Hannah              Kansas                18:21.82    1
  2 Cooney, Riley                Kansas                18:27.86    2
  3 Angles, Jennifer             Kansas                18:30.55    3
  5 Morgan, Grace                Kansas                18:51.74    4
  6 Skopec, Emmie                Kansas                18:54.74    5
  7 Simon, Rachel                Kansas                19:12.95    6
 11 Funkenbusch, Kayla           Kansas                19:41.20    7
 12 Carpenter, Kelly             Umkc                  19:45.73    8
 13 Penaflor, Gabrielle          Umkc                  19:55.67    9
 14 Nolke, Elizabeth             Umkc                  20:00.35   10
 17 Jaloma, Sarah                Umkc                  20:20.13   11
 19 Tuck, Katie                  Umkc                  20:57.13   12
 27 Miller, Hanna                Umkc                  22:20.41   13
Oral Roberts vs Umkc 5000 Run
  8 Sanchez, Hanna               Oral Roberts          19:20.45    1
 10 Romero, Jessica              Oral Roberts          19:30.65    2
 12 Carpenter, Kelly             Umkc                  19:45.73    3
 13 Penaflor, Gabrielle          Umkc                  19:55.67    4
 14 Nolke, Elizabeth             Umkc                  20:00.35    5
 15 Thomas, Destanie             Oral Roberts          20:04.39    6
 17 Jaloma, Sarah                Umkc                  20:20.13    7
 18 Reese, Omega                 Oral Roberts          20:41.73    8
 19 Tuck, Katie                  Umkc                  20:57.13    9
 21 Guenzler, Madison            Oral Roberts          21:22.47   10
 22 Lucido, Isabella             Oral Roberts          21:34.22   11
 25 Ngo, Hope                    Oral Roberts          22:04.98   12
 26 Dreyer, Destinee             Oral Roberts          22:06.67
 27 Miller, Hanna                Umkc                  22:20.41   13
 33 Roberts, McKayla             Oral Roberts          24:25.11
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Bob Timmons Classic - 9/3/2016

Rim Rock Farms

Rankings

....Event 1  Women 5k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Oral Roberts vs Umkc 5000 Run
   1 Oral Roberts                 27    1    2    6    8   10   11   12
      Total Time:  1:40:59.69
         Average:    20:11.94
   2 Umkc                         28    3    4    5    7    9   13
      Total Time:  1:40:59.01
         Average:    20:11.81
Kansas vs Oral Roberts 5000 Run
   1 Kansas                       15    1    2    3    4    5    6    9
      Total Time:  1:33:06.71
         Average:    18:37.35
   2 Oral Roberts                 48    7    8   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:40:59.69
         Average:    20:11.94
Kansas vs Umkc 5000 Run
   1 Kansas                       15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:33:06.71
         Average:    18:37.35
   2 Umkc                         50    8    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:40:59.01
         Average:    20:11.81
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Bob Timmons Classic - 9/3/2016

Rim Rock Farms

Rankings

Event 2  Men 6k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Kansas vs Oral Roberts 6000 Run
  2 Richards, Bryce              Kansas                19:31.59    1
  3 Melgares, Michael            Kansas                19:40.86    2
  4 Vickroy, Carson              Kansas                19:42.05    3
  5 Hale, Avery                  Kansas                19:43.49    4
  9 Ryan, Jacob                  Kansas                19:59.70    5
 11 Yoonis, Adel                 Kansas                20:08.54    6
 13 Liston, Ryan                 Kansas                20:11.36    7
 14 Lee, Joshua                  Oral Roberts          20:18.54    8
 17 Caine, Markeen               Kansas                20:42.17
 19 McDonald, Jack               Kansas                20:56.70
 20 Peterson, Cameron            Oral Roberts          21:18.76    9
 21 Turnbow, Caleb               Oral Roberts          21:24.66   10
 28 Hisquierdo, Blayne           Oral Roberts          22:37.38   11
 31 Small, Alexander             Oral Roberts          25:01.26   12
 33 Williams, Michael            Oral Roberts          28:50.65   13
Kansas vs Umkc 6000 Run
  2 Richards, Bryce              Kansas                19:31.59    1
  3 Melgares, Michael            Kansas                19:40.86    2
  4 Vickroy, Carson              Kansas                19:42.05    3
  5 Hale, Avery                  Kansas                19:43.49    4
  6 Johnson, Marcus              Umkc                  19:46.29    5
  7 Straubel, Nathan             Umkc                  19:54.33    6
  9 Ryan, Jacob                  Kansas                19:59.70    7
 10 Case, Darrien                Umkc                  20:03.24    8
 11 Yoonis, Adel                 Kansas                20:08.54    9
 12 Quinn, Daylan                Umkc                  20:11.11   10
 13 Liston, Ryan                 Kansas                20:11.36   11
 16 Moore, Lachlan               Umkc                  20:40.32   12
 17 Caine, Markeen               Kansas                20:42.17
 19 McDonald, Jack               Kansas                20:56.70
 22 Dotson, Mitchell             Umkc                  21:37.31   13
Oral Roberts vs Umkc 6000 Run
  6 Johnson, Marcus              Umkc                  19:46.29    1
  7 Straubel, Nathan             Umkc                  19:54.33    2
 10 Case, Darrien                Umkc                  20:03.24    3
 12 Quinn, Daylan                Umkc                  20:11.11    4
 14 Lee, Joshua                  Oral Roberts          20:18.54    5
 16 Moore, Lachlan               Umkc                  20:40.32    6
 20 Peterson, Cameron            Oral Roberts          21:18.76    7
 21 Turnbow, Caleb               Oral Roberts          21:24.66    8
 22 Dotson, Mitchell             Umkc                  21:37.31    9
 28 Hisquierdo, Blayne           Oral Roberts          22:37.38   10
 31 Small, Alexander             Oral Roberts          25:01.26   11
 33 Williams, Michael            Oral Roberts          28:50.65   12
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Bob Timmons Classic - 9/3/2016

Rim Rock Farms

Rankings

....Event 2  Men 6k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================

   2 Oral Roberts                 50    8    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:50:40.60

   1 Kansas                       15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:38:37.69
         Average:    19:43.54

Kansas vs Umkc 6000 Run
   1 Kansas                       17    1    2    3    4    7    9   11
      Total Time:  1:38:37.69
         Average:    19:43.54
   2 Umkc                         41    5    6    8   10   12   13
      Total Time:  1:40:35.29
         Average:    20:07.06
Oral Roberts vs Umkc 6000 Run
   1 Umkc                         16    1    2    3    4    6    9
      Total Time:  1:40:35.29
         Average:    20:07.06
   2 Oral Roberts                 41    5    7    8   10   11   12
      Total Time:  1:50:40.60
         Average:    22:08.12


